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points
Rk. Name GP G A Pts  
1. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74
2. Brian Gibbons, BC 80 23 45 68
3. Joe Whitney, BC 80 21 42 63
4. Gustav Nyquist, Maine 53 18 40 58
5. Chris Barton, MC 81 26 31 57
6. Tyler McNeely, NU 76 22 32 54
7. Brian Flynn, Maine 54 23 30 53
8. Scott Campbell, UML 81 21 31 52
9. Phil DeSimone, UNH 81 15 35 50 
10. Maury Edwards, UML 80 18 31 49
11. Cam Atkinson, BC 53 23 25 48
 Tanner House, Maine 76 17 31 48
 Paul Thompson, UNH 70 21 27 48
14. Mike Sislo, UNH 81 24 23 47
15. Chris Connolly, BU 52 15 28 43
16. Jeff Dimmen, Maine 76 18 24 42
17. David Vallorani, UML 54 13 25 38
18. Stephane DaCosta, MC 26 9 27 36
19. Kyle MacKinnon, PC 81 16 19 35
20. Blake Kessel, UNH 53 11 23 34
21. Matt Bergland, PC 53 13 20 33
 Will O’Neill, Maine 50 9 24 33 

goaLs
Rk. Name GP G A Pts  
1. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74
2. Chris Barton, MC 81 26 31 57
3. Mike Sislo, UNH 81 24 23 47
4. Brian Flynn, Maine 54 23 30 53
 Brian Gibbons, BC 80 23 45 68

assists
Rk. Name GP G A Pts
1. Brian Gibbons, BC 80 23 45 68
2. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74
 Joe Whitney, BC 80 21 42 63
4. Gustav Nyquist, Maine 53 18 40 58
5. Phil DeSimone, UNH 81 15 35 50

ACTIVE LEADERS (CAREER)
(Regular season Hockey East league games ONLY)

points per game (minimum of 30 games)
Rk. Name GP G A Pts PPG
1. Gustav Nyquist, Maine 53 18 40 58 1.09
2. Brian Flynn, Maine 54 23 30 53 0.98
3. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74 0.93
4. Cam Atkinson, BC 53 23 25 48 0.91 
5. Brian Gibbons, BC 80 23 45 68 0.85
6. Chris Connolly, BU 52 15 28 43 0.83
7. Joe Whitney, BC 80 21 42 63 0.79
8. Tyler McNeely, NU 76 22 32 54 0.71
9. Chris Barton, MC 81 26 31 57 0.70
 David Vallorani, UML 54 13 25 38 0.70
11. Will O’Neill, Maine 50 9 24 33 0.66

goaLs per game (minimum of 30 games)
Rk. Name GP G A Pts GPG
1. Brian Flynn, Maine 54 23 30 53 0.43
2. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74 0.40
3. Gustav Nyquist, Maine 53 18 40 58 0.34
4. Chris Barton, MC 81 26 31 57 0.33
5. Paul Thompson, UNH 70 21 27 48 0.30
 Mike Sislo, UNH 81 24 23 47 0.30
 

assists per game (minimum of 30 games)
Rk. Name GP G A Pts APG
1. Brian Gibbons, BC 80 23 45 68 0.56
2. Wade MacLeod, NU 80 32 42 74 0.53
3. Joe Whitney, BC 80 21 42 63 0.53
4. David Vallorani, UML 54 13 25 38 0.46
5. Tyler McNeely, NU 76 22 32 54 0.42
6. Tanner House, Maine 76 17 31 48 0.41
 

goaLs against average (minimum of 15 games) 
Rk. Name GP Min W-L-T GA GAA Svs SP
1. John Muse, BC 71 4314:19 30-27-14 179 2.49 1812 .910
2. Rob Madore, UVM 44 2629:33 18-15-10 110 2.51 1095 .909
3. Kieran Millan, BU 42 2436:21 26-12-3 105 2.59 951 .901
4. Joe Cannata, MC 36 2051:18 12-20-4 95 2.78 910 .905
5. Paul Dainton, UMass 69 4024:49 30-31-6 188 2.80 1818 .911
6. Chris Rawlings, NU 24 1404:34 10-12-2 73 3.12 691 .904
7. Alex Beaudry, PC 44 2496:46 9-27-8 135 3.24 1266 .904

save percentage (minimum of 15 games)
Rk. Name GP Min W-L-T GA GAA Svs SP
1. Paul Dainton, UMass 69 4024:49 30-31-6 188 2.80 1818 .911
2. John Muse, BC 71 4314:19 30-27-14 179 2.49 1812 .910
3. Rob Madore, UVM 44 2629:33 18-15-10 110 2.51 1095 .909
4. Joe Cannata, MC 36 2051:18 12-20-4 95 2.78 910 .905
5. Chris Rawlings, NU 24 1404:34 10-12-2 73 3.12 691 .904
 Alex Beaudry, PC 44 2496:46 9-27-8 135 3.24 1266 .904
7. Kieran Millan, BU 42 2436:21 26-12-3 105 2.59 951 .901

Wins
Rk. Name GP Min W L T WP
1. Paul Dainton, UMass 69 4024 30 31 6 .493
 John Muse, BC 71 4314 30 27 14 .521
3. Kieran Millan, BU 42 2436 26 12 3 .671
4. Rob Madore, UVM 44 2629 18 15 10 .535
5. Joe Cannata, MC 36 2051 12 20 4 .388
6. Chris Rawlings, NU 24 1404 10 12 2 .458
7. Alex Beaudry, PC 44 2496 9 27 8 .295

Winning percentage (minimum of 15 games)
Rk. Name GP Min W L T WP 
1. Kieran Millan, BU 42 2436 26 12 3 .671
2. Rob Madore, UVM 44 2629 18 15 10 .535
3. John Muse, BC 71 4314 30 27 14 .521
4. Paul Dainton, UMass 69 4024 30 31 6 .493
5. Chris Rawlings, NU 24 1404 10 12 2 .458
6. Joe Cannata, MC 36 2051 12 20 4 .388
7. Alex Beaudry, PC 44 2496 9 27 8 .295
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